Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934) A-59Data subject to change without notice. Data subject to change without notice.
EX
PL
OS
IO
N
PR
OO

Approx.
Shipp.
Weight
Lbs.
FL
Amps
460
FL
Eff
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage NOTES
1
1800 143T 00118XP3E143T 703 X1 71 1.49 82.5 12.760 208-230/460V
1800 143T 00118XP3H143T 703 X1 71 1.49 82.5 12.760 575V
1200 145T 00112XP3E145T 760 X1 67 1.70 80.0 13.752 208-230/460V
1200 145T 00112XP3H145T 760 X1 67 1.36 80.0 13.752 575V u
900 182T 00109XP3E182T 1,512 X1 132 2.24 72.5 14.862 208-230/460V
1.5
3600 143T 00156XP3E143T 727 X1 69 1.99 82.5 12.760 208-230/460V
3600 143T 00156XP3H143T 727 X1 69 1.6 82.5 12.760 575V u
1800 145T 00158XP3E145T 729 X1 78 2.05 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V
1800 145T 00158XP3H145T 729 X1 78 1.64 84.0 13.752 575V
1200 182T 00152XP3E182T 920 X1 128 2.38 85.5 14.862 208-230/460V
1200 182T 00152XP3H182T 920 X1 128 1.90 85.5 14.862 575V u
900 184T 00159XP3E184T 1,548 X1 137 2.81 74.5 15.862 208-230/460V
2
3600 145T 00236XP3E145T 741 X1 71 2.60 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V
3600 145T 00236XP3H145T 741 X1 71 2.08 84.0 13.752 575V u
1800 145T 00218XP3E145T 756 X1 80 2.70 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V
1800 145T 00218XP3H145T 756 X1 80 2.16 84.0 13.752 575V
1200 184T 00212XP3E184T 966 X1 132 3.20 86.5 15.862 208-230/460V
1200 184T 00212XP3H184T 966 X1 132 2.56 86.5 15.862 575V u
900 213T 00209XP3E213T 1,953 X1 174 3.40 78.0 17.952 208-230/460V
3
3600 182T 00336XP3E182T 920 X1 135 3.59 85.5 14.862 208-230/460V
3600 182T 00336XP3H182T 920 X1 135 2.87 85.5 14.862 575V u
1800 182T 00318XP3E182T 960 X1 132 3.90 87.5 14.862 208-230/460V
1800 182T 00318XP3H182T 960 X1 132 3.12 87.5 14.862 575V
1200 213T 00312XP3E213T 1,414 X1 167 4.15 87.5 17.952 208-230/460V
1200 213T 00312XP3H213T 1,414 X1 167 3.32 87.5 17.952 575V u
900 215T 00309XP3E215T 2,134 X1 198 4.67 80.0 19.450 208-230/460V
5
3600 184T 00536XP3E184T 1,035 X1 126 5.90 87.5 15.862 208-230/460V
3600 184T 00536XP3H184T 1,035 X1 126 4.72 87.5 15.862 575V u
1800 184T 00518XP3E184T 986 X1 137 6.48 87.5 15.862 208-230/460V
1800 184T 00518XP3H184T 986 X1 137 5.18 87.5 15.862 575V
1200 215T 00512XP3E215T 1,439 X1 175 6.80 87.5 19.450 208-230/460V
1200 215T 00512XP3H215T 1,439 X1 175 5.44 87.5 19.450 575V u
900 254T 00509XP3E254T 3,237 X1 324 7.85 84.5 23.175 208-230/460V
7.5
3600 213T 00736XP3E213T 1,397 X1 200 8.66 88.5 17.952 208-230/460V
3600 213T 00736XP3H213T 1,397 X1 200 6.93 88.5 17.952 575V u
1800 213T 00718XP3E213T 1,439 X1 196 9.53 89.5 17.952 208-230/460V
1800 213T 00718XP3H213T 1,439 X1 196 7.62 89.5 17.952 575V
1200 254T 00712XP3E254T 1,983 X1 313 9.53 89.5 23.175 208-230/460V
1200 254T 00712XP3H254T 1,983 X1 313 7.62 89.5 23.175 575V u
900 256T 00709XP3E256T 3,675 X1 348 11.3 86.0 24.923 208-230/460V
Data subject to change without notice. Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934) A-61Data subject to change without notice. Data subject to change without notice.
EX
PL
OS

Approx.
Shipp.
Weight
Lbs.
FL
Amps
460
FL
Eff
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage NOTES
10
3600 215T 01036XP3E215T 1,466 X1 196 11.7 89.5 19.450 208-230/460V
3600 215T 01036XP3H215T 1,466 X1 196 9.4 89.5 19.450 575V u
1800 215T 01018XP3E215T 1,542 X1 211 12.8 90.2 19.450 208-230/460V
1800 215T 01018XP3H215T 1,542 X1 211 10.2 90.2 19.450 575V
1200 256T 01012XP3E256T 2,296 X1 329 13.4 89.5 24.923 208-230/460V
1200 256T 01012XP3H256T 2,296 X1 329 10.7 89.5 24.923 575V
900 284T 01009XP3E284T 4,631 X1 470 13.2 87.4 26.407 208-230/460V
15
3600 254T 01536XP3E254T 1,922 X1 310 21.3 90.2 23.175 208-230/460V u
3600 254T 01536XP3H254T 1,922 X1 310 17.0 90.2 23.175 575V u
1800 254T 01518XP3E254T 2,008 X1 319 17.9 91.0 23.175 208-230/460V
1800 254T 01518XP3H254T 2,008 X1 319 14.3 91.0 23.175 575V
1200 284T 01512XP3E284T 3,230 X1 346 17.3 91.0 26.407 208-230/460V
1200 284T 01512XP3H284T 3,230 X1 346 13.8 91.0 26.407 575V u
900 286T 01509XP3E286T 5,677 X1 481 18.8 88.5 27.905 208-230/460V
20
3600 256T 02036XP3E256T 2,514 X1 366 23.3 90.2 24.923 208-230/460V u
3600 256T 02036XP3H256T 2,514 X1 366 18.6 90.2 24.923 575V u
1800 256T 02018XP3E256T 2,453 X1 352 24.4 91.0 24.923 208-230/460V
1800 256T 02018XP3H256T 2,453 X1 352 19.5 91.0 24.923 575V
1200 286T 02012XP3E286T 3,703 X1 470 23.5 91.0 27.905 208-230/460V
1200 286T 02012XP3H286T 3,703 X1 470 18.8 91.0 27.905 575V u
900 324T 02009XP3E324T 6,984 X1 574 29.6 88.5 29.602 208-230/460V
25
3600 284TS 02536XP3E284TS 3,308 X1 419 29.0 91.0 25.033 208-230/460V u
3600 284TS 02536XP3H284TS 3,308 X1 419 23.2 91.0 25.033 575V u
1800 284T 02518XP3E284T 3,110 X1 503 29.6 92.4 26.407 208-230/460V
1800 284T 02518XP3H284T 3,110 X1 503 23.7 92.4 26.407 575V u
1200 324T 02512XP3E324T 4,456 X1 572 29.8 91.7 29.602 208-230/460V
1200 324T 02512XP3H324T 4,456 X1 572 23.8 91.7 29.602 575V u
900 326T 02509XP3E326T 8,513 X1 640 35.3 89.0 31.106 208-230/460V
30
3600 286TS 03036XP3E286TS 3,374 X1 472 33.8 91.0 26.531 208-230/460V u
1800 286T 03018XP3E286T 3,545 X1 547 34.4 92.4 27.905 208-230/460V
1800 286T 03018XP3H286T 3,545 X1 547 27.5 92.4 27.905 575V

Shipp.
Weight
Lbs.
FL
Amps
460
FL
Eff
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage NOTES
60
3600 364TS 06036XP3E364TS 8,373 X1 1014 69.0 93.0 31.575 208-230/460V u
1800 364T 06018XP3E364T 8,770 X1 1060 67.0 93.6 33.701 208-230/460V
1200 404T 06012XP3E404T 11,089 X1 1222 70.1 93.6 38.074 208-230/460V
900 405T 06009XP3E405T 16,985 X1 1368 75.5 91.0 38.074 208-230/460V u
75
3600 365TS 07536XP3E365TS 9,472 X1 1156 82.5 93.0 31.575 208-230/460V u
1800 365T 07518XP3E365T 9,333 X1 1347 82.4 94.1 33.701 208-230/460V
1200 405T 07512XP3E405T 11,530 X1 1291 86.8 93.6 38.074 208-230/460V
900 444T 07509XP3E444T 21,094 X1 1863 92.5 92.0 43.797 208-230/460V u
100
3600 405TS 10036XP3E405TS 10,291 X1 1456 113 93.6 35.074 208-230/460V u
3600 405TS 10036XP3G405TS 10,291 X1 1456 113 93.6 35.074 460V u
1800 405T 10018XP3E405T 11,603 X1 1390 115 94.5 38.074 208-230/460V
1800 405T 10018XP3G405T 11,603 X1 1390 115 94.5 38.074 460V
1200 444T 10012XP3E444T 17,528 X1 1720 121 94.1 43.797 208-230/460V
1200 444T 10012XP3G444T 17,528 X1 1720 121 94.1 43.797 460V
900 445T 10009XP3E445T 25,321 X1 2028 133 92.0 43.797 208-230/460V u
900 445T 10009XP3G445T 25,321 X1 2028 133 92.0 43.797 460V u
125
3600 444TS 12536XP3G444TS 17,394 X1 1951 131 94.5 40.047 460V u
1800 444T 12518XP3E444T 16,827 X1 1797 138 94.5 43.797 208-230/460V
1800 444T 12518XP3G444T 16,827 X1 1797 138 94.5 43.797 460V
1200 445T 12512XP3G445T 18,165 X1 2050 141 94.1 43.797 460V
900 504 12509XP3G504 28,717 X1 2443 155 92.5 49.445 460V u
150
3600 445TS 15036XP3G445TS 17,956 X1 1991 160 94.5 40.047 460V u
1800 445T 15018XP3E445T 18,182 X1 2006 168 95.0 43.797 208-230/460V
1800 445T 15018XP3G445T 18,182 X1 2006 168 95.0 43.797 460V
1200 504 15012XP3G504 25,276 X1 2167 171 95.0 49.445 460V u
900 505 15009XP3G505 31,289 X1 2694 189 92.5 49.445 460V u
200
3600 504S 20036XP3G504S 24,538 X1 2227 223 95.0 47.193 460V u
1800 504 20018XP3G504 22,948 X1 2385 230 95.0 49.445 460V u
1200 505 20012XP3G505 26,250 X1 2467 236 95.0 49.445 460V u
900 586/7 20009XP3G586/7 47,701 X1 4035 256 94.5 61.389 460V u
250
3600 505S 25036XP3G505S 25,936 X1 2573 268 95.4 47.193 460V u
1800 505 25018XP3G505 27,388 X1 2740 283 95.4 49.445 460V u
1200 586/7 25012XP3G586/7 46,557 X1 4002 305 95.0 61.389 460V u
900 586/7 25009XP3G586/7 50,701 X1 4344 313 93.9 61.389 460V u
300
3600 586/7S 30036XP3G586/7S 46,692 X1 3638 325 95.4 54.514 460V u
1800 586/7 30018XP3G586/7 40,772 X1 4322 329 95.4 61.389 460V u
1200 586/7 30012XP3G586/7 50,565 X1 4487 355 95.0 61.389 460V u

(in.)
Voltage NOTES
1
1800 143TC 00118XP3E143TC 764 X1 71 1.49 82.5 12.760 208-230/460V
1200 145TC 00112XP3E145TC 820 X1 67 1.70 80.0 13.752 208-230/460V
1.5
3600 143TC 00156XP3E143TC 787 X1 69 1.99 82.5 12.760 208-230/460V
1800 145TC 00158XP3E145TC 790 X1 78 2.05 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V
1200 182TC 00152XP3E182TC 989 X1 128 2.38 85.5 14.862 208-230/460V
2
3600 145TC 00236XP3E145TC 802 X1 71 2.60 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V
1800 145TC 00218XP3E145TC 802 X1 80 2.70 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V
1200 184TC 00212XP3E184TC 1,035 X1 132 3.20 86.5 15.862 208-230/460V
3
3600 182TC 00336XP3E182TC 989 X1 135 3.59 85.5 14.862 208-230/460V
1800 182TC 00318XP3E182TC 1,030 X1 132 3.90 87.5 14.862 208-230/460V
1200 213T 00312XP3E213TC 1,490 X1 167 4.15 87.5 17.952 208-230/460V
5 1800 184TC 00518XP3E184TC 1,056 X1 137 6.48 87.5 15.862 208-230/460V
7.5 1800 213TC 00718XP3E213TC 1,515 X1 196 9.53 89.5 17.952 208-230/460V
10 1800 215TC 01018XP3E215TC 1,618 X1 211 12.8 90.2 19.450 208-230/460V
15 1800 254TC 01518XP3E254TC 2,111 X1 319 17.9 91.0 23.175 208-230/460V
20 1800 256TC 02018XP3E256TC 2,556 X1 352 24.4 91.0 24.923 208-230/460V
25 1800 284TC 02518XP3E284TC 3,257 X1 503 29.6 92.4 26.407 208-230/460V
30 1800 286TC 03018XP3E286TC 3,692 X1 547 34.4 92.4 27.905 208-230/460V
40 1800 324TC 04018XP3E324TC 4,643 X1 623 47.6 93.0 29.602 208-230/460V
50 1800 326TC 05018XP3E326TC 5,425 X1 720 57.8 93.6 31.106 208-230/460V
60 1800 364TC 06018XP3E364TC 9,435 X1 1060 67.0 93.6 33.701 208-230/460V
75 1800 365TC 07518XP3E365TC 9,998 X1 1347 82.4 94.1 33.701 208-230/460V
100 1800 405TC 10018XP3E405TC 12,338 X1 1390 115 94.5 38.074 208-230/460V
These models are fitted with a C-Flange but still  have a foot mount design for maximum mounting flexibility
HP RPM
NEMA
Frame

Weight
Lbs.
FL
Amps
460
FL
Eff
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage NOTES
1 1800 143TC 00118XP3ER143TC 764 X1 71 1.49 82.5 12.750 208-230/460V l
1.5 1800 145TC 00158XP3ER145TC 790 X1 78 2.05 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V l
2 1800 145TC 00218XP3ER145TC 802 X1 80 2.70 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V l
3 1800 182TC 00318XP3ER182TC 1,030 X1 132 3.90 87.5 14.862 208-230/460V l
5 1800 184TC 00518XP3ER184TC 1,056 X1 137 6.48 87.5 15.862 208-230/460V l
7.5 1800 213TC 00718XP3ER213TC 1,515 X1 196 9.53 89.5 17.952 208-230/460V l
10 1800 215TC 01018XP3ER215TC 1,618 X1 211 12.80 90.2 19.450 208-230/460V l
15 1800 254TC 01518XP3ER254TC 2,111 X1 319 17.90 91.0 23.175 208-230/460V l

Shipp.
Weight
Lbs
FL
Amps
at High
Voltage
FL
Eff.
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage Notes
1
1800 143T 00118XT3E143T 901 X1 70 1.43 85.5 12.760 208-230/460
1800 143T 00118XT3H143T 901 X1 70 1.14 85.5 12.760 575
900 182T 00109XT3E182T 1,974 X1 120 2.30 78.5 14.862 208-230/460
1.5
3600 143T 00156XT3E143T 916 X1 70 2.05 84.0 12.760 208-230/460
3600 143T 00156XT3H143T 916 X1 70 1.64 84.0 12.760 575 10
1800 145T 00158XT3E145T 963 X1 79 2.05 86.5 13.752 208-230/460
1800 145T 00158XT3H145T 963 X1 79 1.64 86.5 13.752 575
1200 182T 00152XT3E182T 1,105 X1 126 2.32 87.5 14.862 208-230/460
1200 182T 00152XT3H182T 1,105 X1 126 1.86 87.5 14.862 575 10
900 184T 00159XT3E184T 1,901 X1 136 2.70 82.5 15.862 208-230/460
2
3600 145T 00236XT3E145T 892 X1 74 2.69 85.5 13.752 208-230/460
3600 145T 00236XT3H145T 892 X1 74 2.15 85.5 13.752 575 10
1800 145T 00218XT3E145T 995 X1 63 2.72 86.5 13.752 208-230/460
1800 145T 00218XT3H145T 995 X1 63 2.18 86.5 13.752 575
1200 184T 00212XT3E184T 1,158 X1 137 3.13 88.5 15.862 208-230/460
1200 184T 00212XT3H184T 1,158 X1 137 2.50 88.5 15.862 575 10
900 213T 00209XT3E213T 2,439 X1 173 3.45 84.0 17.952 208-230/460
3
3600 182T 00336XT3E182T 1,192 X1 98 3.80 86.5 14.862 208-230/460
3600 182T 00336XT3H182T 1,192 X1 98 3.04 86.5 14.862 575 10
1800 182T 00318XT3E182T 1,208 X1 123 3.91 89.5 14.862 208-230/460
1800 182T 00318XT3H182T 1,208 X1 123 3.13 89.5 14.862 575
1200 213T 00312XT3E213T 1,792 X1 173 4.41 89.5 17.952 208-230/460
1200 213T 00312XT3H213T 1,792 X1 173 3.53 89.5 17.952 575 10
900 215T 00309XT3E215T 2,805 X1 209 4.44 84.0 19.450 208-230/460
5
3600 184T 00536XT3E184T 1,255 X1 114 6.10 88.5 15.862 208-230/460
3600 184T 00536XT3H184T 1,255 X1 114 4.88 88.5 15.862 575 10
1800 184T 00518XT3E184T 1,220 X1 138 6.57 89.5 15.862 208-230/460
1800 184T 00518XT3H184T 1,220 X1 138 5.26 89.5 15.862 575
1200 215T 00512XT3E215T 1,699 X1 226 6.83 89.5 19.450 208-230/460
1200 215T 00512XT3H215T 1,699 X1 226 5.46 89.5 19.450 575 10
900 254T 00509XT3E254T 3,953 X1 321 7.93 87.5 23.175 208-230/460
7.5
3600 213T 00736XT3E213T 1,646 X1 198 8.97 89.5 17.952 208-230/460
3600 213T 00736XT3H213T 1,646 X1 198 7.18 89.5 17.952 575 10
1800 213T 00718XT3E213T 1,897 X1 160 9.41 91.7 17.952 208-230/460
1800 213T 00718XT3H213T 1,897 X1 160 7.53 91.7 17.952 575
1200 254T 00712XT3E254T 2,483 X1 317 9.73 91.0 23.175 208-230/460
1200 254T 00712XT3H254T 2,483 X1 317 7.78 91.0 23.175 575 10
900 256T 00709XT3E256T 4,707 X1 361 11.6 87.5 24.923 208-230/460
10
3600 215T 01036XT3E215T 1,727 X1 209 12.0 90.2 19.450 208-230/460
3600 215T 01036XT3H215T 1,727 X1 209 9.60 90.2 19.450 575 10
1800 215T 01018XT3E215T 1,997 X1 215 12.7 91.7 19.450 208-230/460
1800 215T 01018XT3H215T 1,997 X1 215 10.2 91.7 19.450 575
1200 256T 01012XT3E256T 2,900 X1 372 13.3 91.0 24.923 208-230/460
1200 256T 01012XT3H256T 2,900 X1 372 10.6 91.0 24.923 575
900 284T 01009XT3E284T 5,668 X1 475 13.3 91.0 26.407 208-230/460
15
3600 254T 01536XT3E254T 2,387 X1 326 16.9 91.7 23.175 208-230/460 10
3600 254T 01536XT3H254T 2,387 X1 326 13.5 91.7 23.175 575 10
1800 254T 01518XT3E254T 2,653 X1 337 18.4 92.4 23.175 208-230/460
1800 254T 01518XT3H254T 2,653 X1 337 14.7 92.4 23.175 575
1200 284T 01512XT3E284T 4,048 X1 471 17.5 91.7 26.407 208-230/460
1200 284T 01512XT3H284T 4,048 X1 471 14.0 91.7 26.407 575 10
900 286T 01509XT3E286T 7,102 X1 515 19.0 91.0 27.905 208-230/460
10 - Might not be available in stock
Data subject to change without notice.
www.weg.netA-66 Data subject to change without notice.
Explosion

Shipp.
Weight
Lbs
FL
Amps
at High
Voltage
FL
Eff.
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage Notes
20
3600 256T 02036XT3E256T 3,083 X1 365 22.9 92.4 24.923 208-230/460 10
3600 256T 02036XT3H256T 3,083 X1 365 18.3 92.4 24.923 575 10
1800 256T 02018XT3E256T 3,008 X1 372 25.0 93.0 24.923 208-230/460
1800 256T 02018XT3H256T 3,008 X1 372 20.0 93.0 24.923 575
1200 286T 02012XT3E286T 4,444 X1 509 24.2 91.7 27.905 208-230/460
1200 286T 02012XT3H286T 4,444 X1 509 19.4 91.7 27.905 575 10
900 324T 02009XT3E324T 8,390 X1 614 27.5 92.4 29.602 208-230/460
25
3600 284TS 02536XT3E284TS 4,188 X1 460 28.4 93.0 25.033 208-230/460 10
3600 284TS 02536XT3H284TS 4,188 X1 460 22.7 93.0 25.033 575 10
1800 284T 02518XT3E284T 3,886 X1 480 29.9 93.6 26.407 208-230/460
1800 284T 02518XT3H284T 3,886 X1 480 23.9 93.6 26.407 575 10
1200 324T 02512XT3E324T 5,375 X1 647 30.4 93.0 29.602 208-230/460
1200 324T 02512XT3H324T 5,375 X1 647 24.3 93.0 29.602 575 10
900 326T 02509XT3E326T 10,512 X1 681 35.4 92.4 31.106 208-230/460
30
3600 286TS 03036XT3E286TS 4,262 X1 537 33.7 93.0 26.531 208-230/460 10
3600 286TS 03036XT3H286TS 4,262 X1 537 27.0 93.0 26.531 575 10
1800 286T 03018XT3E286T 4,296 X1 520 36.0 93.6 27.905 208-230/460

1800 324T 04018XT3H324T 5,380 X1 658 38.6 94.1 29.602 575
1200 364T 04012XT3E364T 10,576 X1 1,018 47.1 94.1 33.701 208-230/460
1200 364T 04012XT3H364T 10,576 X1 1,018 37.7 94.1 33.701 575 10
900 365T 04009XT3E365T 15,071 X1 1,066 52.2 93.6 33.701 208-230/460 10
50
3600 326TS 05036XT3E326TS 6,582 X1 736 55.5 94.1 29.606 208-230/460 10
3600 326TS 05036XT3H326TS 6,582 X1 736 44.4 94.1 29.606 575 10
1800 326T 05018XT3E326T 6,545 X1 714 60.6 94.5 31.106 208-230/460
1800 326T 05018XT3H326T 6,545 X1 714 48.5 94.5 31.106 575
1200 365T 05012XT3E365T 10,597 X1 1,044 58.1 94.1 33.701 208-230/460
1200 365T 05012XT3H365T 10,597 X1 1,044 46.5 94.1 33.701 575
900 404T 05009XT3E404T 22,443 X1 1,265 68.0 93.6 38.074 208-230/460 10
60
3600 364TS 06036XT3E364TS 9,988 X1 1,025 68.3 94.1 31.575 208-230/460 10
3600 364TS 06036XT3H364TS 9,988 X1 1,025 54.6 94.1 31.575 575 10
1800 364T 06018XT3E364T 10,460 X1 1,022 68.3 95.0 33.701 208-230/460
1800 364T 06018XT3H364T 10,460 X1 1,022 54.6 95.0 33.701 575 10
1200 404T 06012XT3E404T 13,196 X1 1,221 70.4 94.5 38.074 208-230/460
900 405T 06009XT3E405T 26,900 X1 1,287 75.9 93.0 38.074 208-230/460 10
75
3600 365TS 07536XT3E365TS 11,285 X1 1,033 82.4 94.1 31.575 208-230/460 10
3600 365TS 07536XT3H365TS 11,285 X1 1,033 65.9 94.1 31.575 575 10
1800 365T 07518XT3E365T 11,125 X1 945 83.2 95.4 33.701 208-230/460
1800 365T 07518XT3H365T 11,125 X1 945 66.6 95.4 33.701 575 10
1200 405T 07512XT3E405T 13,836 X1 1,265 87.0 94.5 38.074 208-230/460
900 444T 07509XT3E444T 29,094 X1 1,920 92.2 93.6 43.797 208-230/460 10
100
3600 405TS 10036XT3E405TS 12,999 X1 1,214 110 95.0 35.074 208-230/460 10
3600 405TS 10036XT3G405TS 12,999 X1 1,214 110 95.0 35.074 460 10
3600 405TS 10036XT3H405TS 12,999 X1 1,214 88.0 95.0 35.074 575 10
1800 405T 10018XT3E405T 14,206 X1 1,230 113 95.4 38.074 208-230/460
1800 405T 10018XT3G405T 14,206 X1 1,230 113 95.4 38.074 460
1800 405T 10018XT3H405T 14,206 X1 1,230 90.4 95.4 38.074 575 10
1200 444T 10012XT3E444T 21,032 X1 1,904 121 95.0 43.797 208-230/460
1200 444T 10012XT3G444T 21,032 X1 1,904 121 95.0 43.797 460
900 445T 10009XT3E445T 31,191 X1 2,061 125 94.1 43.797 208-230/460
900 445T 10009XT3G445T 31,191 X1 2,061 125 94.1 43.797 460 10
10 - Might not be available in stock
Data subject to change without notice. Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934) A-67Data subject to change without notice. Data subject to change without notice.
EX
PL

Weight
Lbs
FL
Amps
at High
Voltage
FL
Eff.
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage Notes
125
3600 444TS 12536XT3G444TS 20,874 X1 1,948 137 95.0 40.047 460 10
1800 444T 12518XT3E444T 19,961 X1 2,034 142 95.4 43.797 208-230/460
1800 444T 12518XT3G444T 19,961 X1 2,034 142 95.4 43.797 460
1200 445T 12512XT3G445T 21,537 X1 2,301 150 95.0 43.797 460
150
3600 445TS 15036XT3G445TS 21,320 X1 1,993 161 95.4 40.047 460 10
1800 445T 15018XT3E445T 21,557 X1 2,103 170 95.8 43.797 208-230/460
1800 445T 15018XT3G445T 21,557 X1 2,103 170 95.8 43.797 460
These models are fitted with a C-Flange but still  have a foot mount design for maximum mounting flexibility
‘C’ FLANGE – foot mount
HP RPM
NEMA

Sym.
Approx.
Shipp.
Weight
Lbs
FL
Amps
460V
FL
Eff.
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage Notes
1 1800 143TC 00118XT3E143TC 1,054 X1 70 1.43 85.5 12.760 208-230/460V
1.5
3600 143TC 00156XT3E143TC 1,069 X1 70 2.05 84.0 12.760 208-230/460V
1800 145TC 00158XT3E145TC 1,116 X1 79 2.05 86.5 13.752 208-230/460V
1200 182TC 00152XT3E182TC 1,270 X1 126 2.32 87.5 14.862 208-230/460V
2
3600 145TC 00236XT3E145TC 1,045 X1 74 2.69 85.5 13.752 208-230/460V
1800 145TC 00218XT3E145TC 1,148 X1 63 2.72 86.5 13.752 208-230/460V
1200 184TC 00212XT3E184TC 1,323 X1 137 3.13 88.5 15.862 208-230/460V
3
3600 182TC 00336XT3E182TC 1,357 X1 98 3.80 86.5 14.862 208-230/460V
1800 182TC 00318XT3E182TC 1,373 X1 123 3.91 89.5 14.862 208-230/460V
1200 213TC 00312XT3E213TC 1,975 X1 173 4.41 89.5 17.952 208-230/460V
5 1800 184TC 00518XT3E184TC 1,385 X1 138 6.57 89.5 15.862 208-230/460V
7.5 1800 213TC 00718XT3E213TC 2,080 X1 160 9.41 91.7 17.952 208-230/460V
10 1800 215TC 01018XT3E215TC 2,180 X1 215 12.7 91.7 19.450 208-230/460V
15 1800 254TC 01518XT3E254TC 2,976 X1 337 18.4 92.4 23.175 208-230/460V
20 1800 256TC 02018XT3E256TC 3,331 X1 372 25.0 93.0 24.923 208-230/460V
25 1800 284TC 02518XT3E284TC 4,262 X1 480 29.9 93.6 26.407 208-230/460V
30 1800 286TC 03018XT3E286TC 4,672 X1 520 36.0 93.6 27.905 208-230/460V
40 1800 324TC 04018XT3E324TC 5,919 X1 658 48.2 94.1 29.602 208-230/460V
50 1800 326TC 05018XT3E326TC 7,084 X1 714 60.6 94.5 31.106 208-230/460V
60 1800 364TC 06018XT3E364TC 11,116 X1 1,022 68.3 95.0 33.701 208-230/460V
75 1800 365TC 07518XT3E365TC 11,781 X1 945 83.2 95.4 33.701 208-230/460V
100 1800 405TC 10018XT3E405TC 14,993 X1 1,230 113 95.4 38.074 208-230/460V
10 - Might not be available in stock
Round Body  -  Footless with ‘C’ Flange
HP RPM NEMA
Frame
Catalog
Number
List
Price
Mult.
Sym.
Approx.
Shipp.
Weight
Lbs
FL
Amps
460V
u
Eff.
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage Notes
1 1800 143TC 00118XT3ER143TC 1,072 X1 71 1.49 82.5 12.750 208-230/460V 14
1.5 1800 145TC 00158XT3ER145TC 1,135 X1 78 2.05 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V 14
2 1800 145TC 00218XT3ER145TC 1,168 X1 80 2.70 84.0 13.752 208-230/460V 14
3 1800 182TC 00318XT3ER182TC 1,397 X1 132 3.90 87.5 14.862 208-230/460V 14
5 1800 184TC 00518XT3ER184TC 1,409 X1 137 6.48 87.5 15.862 208-230/460V 14
7.5 1800 213TC 00718XT3ER213TC 2,118 X1 196 9.53 89.5 17.952 208-230/460V 14
10 1800 215TC 01018XT3ER215TC 2,220 X1 211 12.80 90.2 19.450 208-230/460V 14
15 1800 254TC 01518XT3ER254TC 3,029 X1 319 17.90 91.0 23.175 208-230/460V 14

Approx.
Shipp.
Weight
Lbs.
FL
Amps
460
FL
Eff
%
“C”
Dimension
(in.)
Voltage NOTES
50 900 404T 05009ES3EKD404T 8,310 K1 1116 61.5 91.0 38.077 208-230/460V £
60 900 405T 06009ES3EKD405T 9,397 K1 1169 75.5 91.0 38.077 208-230/460V £
75 900 444T 07509ES3GKD444T 13,733 K1 1631 92.5 92.0 43.776 460V £
100
1800 405T 10018EP3ERB405T 9,547 W1 1273 115 94.5 38.077 208-230/460V £
1800 405T 10018EP3GRB405T 9,547 W1 1273 115 94.5 38.077 460V £
1200 444T 10012EP3GRB444T 13,027 W1 1720 121 94.1 43.776 460V £
900 445T 10009ES3GKD445T 16,009 K1 1896 133 92.0 43.776 460V £
125
1800 444T 12518EP3GRB444T 12,678 W1 1647 138 94.5 43.776 460V £
1200 445T 12512EP3GRB445T 15,429 W1 2050 141 94.1 43.776 460V £
900 447T 12509ES3GKD447T 19,007 K1 2132 155 92.5 47.299 460V £
150
1800 445T 15018EP3GRB445T 14,952 W1 1841 168 95.0 43.776 460V £
1200 447T 15012EP3GRB447T 18,105 W1 2167 171 95.0 47.299 460V £
900 447T 15009ES3GKD447T 21,191 K1 2337 189 92.5 47.299 460V £
200
1800 445T 20018EP3GRB445T 18,506 W1 2117 230 95.0 43.776 460V £
1800 447T 20018EP3GRB447T 18,506 W1 2194 230 95.0 47.299 460V £
1200 447T 20012EP3GRB447T 22,410 W1 2467 236 95.0 47.299 460V £
1200 505Z 20012EP3GKD505Z 20,945 K1 2517 236 95.0 50.449 460V £
900 449T 20009ES3GKD449 30,910 K1 3706 265 93.5 54.976 460V £
900 449TZ 20009ES3GKD449TZ 30,910 K1 3856 265 95.5 58.370 460V u£
900 586/7 20009ES3GKD586/7 38,314 K1 3925 256 94.5 59.421 460V u£
250
1800 447T 25018ES3GKD447T 19,454 K1 2425 286 94.5 47.299 460V £
1800 447TZ 25018ES3GKD447TZ 19,454 K1 2475 286 94.5 50.424 460V u£
1800 505 25018ES3GKD505 20,173 K1 2425 286 94.5 49.449 460V u£
1800 505Z 25018ES3GKD505Z 20,173 K1 2475 286 94.5 50.449 460V u£
1200 449T 25012ES3GKD449 26,167 K1 3274 307 94.5 54.976 460V £
1200 449TZ 25012ES3GKD449TZ 26,167 K1 3324 307 94.5 58.370 460V u£
1200 586/7 25012ES3GKD586/7 33,070 K1 3660 305 94.0 59.421 460V u£
1200 586/7Z 25012ES3GKD580Z 33,070 K1 3710 305 94.0 64.949 460V £
900 586/7 25009ES3GKD586/7 41,304 K1 4123 313 93.9 59.421 460V £
Data subject to change without notice.
www.weg.netA-72 Data subject to change without notice.
CRUSHER®
DUTY